012

013

014
013
016
017
018
019

W-115 1l

W115I

070 069 068 067 066 065 064063 062 061 060059058 057 056055 054 053 052 051

L \. ._" i i o b - IR R
' \ (\( - 3 : =T
. . 4 g .. |\ o , “L\&\_

0200 020 022 023 024 025026 027 028 029 030 031 032 033 034 035 036 037 038 039040 041042 043002044 045 046 047 048 049 050

t M12X95 (8) 002 Spring Washer 12 (30) 003 Bolt M8 X 45 (2) 004 Spring Washer 8 (8) 005 One Stage Head (2) 006 One Stage Head Gasket (2) 007 Bolt M5 X 12 (4) 008 Spring Washer 5(4) 009 One Stage
(2) 010 One Stage Outlet Sheet (2))011 One Stage Plate (2) 012 One Stage Intake Valve Sheet (2) 013 One Stage Intake Support (2) 014 Spring Washer 8 (4) 015 Bolt M4 X 10 (4) 016 One Stage Valve Plate
(2) 017 Stage Bore (2) 018 Bolt M12 30 (18) 019 Bore Gasket (3) 020 Bolt M8X20 (6) 021 Bearing Cover (1) 022 Bearing Cover Gasket (1) 023 Oil Plug (1) 024 Oil Plug (1) 025 Copper Washer 16 (1) 026
1 X 16 (4) 027 Oil Gauge Cover(1) 028 Oil Gauge (1) 029 Oil Level Gauge (1) 030 Oil Gauge Gasket (1) 031 Seal (1) 032 Bearing 309 (2) 033 Crankshaft (1) 034 Conrod Bolt (6) 035 Conrod (3) 036 Spill 0il
137 Bearing Bush (3) 038 Conrod Nut (6) 039 Pin 3 X 45 (6) 040 Copper Bush (3) 041 Key 12X 45 (1) 042 Bearing Shell Gasket (1) 043 Bearing Shell (1) 044 Steel Ball (1) 045 Breather (1) 046 Oil Scal 45X
(1) 047 Belt M16X110 (1) 048 Pulley (1) 049 Spring Washer 16 (1) 050 Nut M16 (1)051 Cover Nut (3) 052 Alloy Washer (6)053 Inner Cooler (2) 054 Inner Cooler Gasket (2) 055 Connection Case (1) 056
ge Safety Valve (1) 057 Long Connection Pipe (2) 058 Short Connection Pipe (1) 059 Circlip 25 (6) 060 Two Stage Gudgeon Pin (1) 061 Two Stage Piston (1) 062 Two Stage Oil Ring (1) 063 Two Stage Gas
) 064 One Stage Piston (2) 065 One Stage Oil Ring (2) 066 One Stage Gas Ring (4) 067 One Stage Gudgeon Pin (2) 068 Two Stage Bore (1) 069 Two Stage Head (1) 070 Bolt M12X75 (4) 071 Nut M33X 1.5
Twa Stage Outlet Elbow (1) 073 Two Stage Valve Up Gasket (1) 074 Nut M10 (1) 075 Spring Wasker 10 (1) 076 Two Stage Valve Cover (1) 077 Two Stage Valve Spring (9) 078 Two Stage Valve Sheet (1 set)
> Stage Valve Shell (1) 080 Botlt (1) 081 Two Stage Valve Down Gasket (1) 082 Crankcase (1)

Page 1 of 3



W-115 11

¥Y3ea macoca W-115 11 A

Kon HaunmenoBanue Hpumerse- [To3unus
MOCTb, HIT.
001 | boar M12*95 8 001
002 | [aii6Ga 12 30 002
003 | boar M8*45 2 003
004 | [laii6a 8 8 004
005 | I'onoBka MWJIMHAPA HHU3KOTO JABIICHUS 2 005
006 | IIpoxiiagka roJ0BKY MIJIMHAPA HU3KOTO JTaBIICHUS 2 006
007 | boar M5*12 4 007
008 | [llaii6a 5 5 008
009 | OrpannunTens KiIamaHa HU3KOTO JABJICHHUS 2 009
010 | BeimyckHas TuIacTHHA KJlariaHa HA3KOTO JTaBIICHHS 2 010
011 | Knamaguas IIMTa HU3KOTO JABJIEHUS 2 011
012 | BoyckHas macTrHa KiIaraHa HU3KOTO JIaBJICHUS 2 012
013 | KperuteHue BIyCKHOM TUIACTHHBI HU3KOTO JIaBIICHUS 2 013
014 | [aii6a 8 4 014
015 | boar M4*10 4 015
016 | [poxirangka KiIamaHHOW TUTHTHI HU3KOTO JTABJICHUS 2 016
017 | HunwHIp HA3KOTO JaBIICHUS 2 017
018 | boar M12*30 18 018
019 | IIpoxmanka HHJIMHIpA HU3KOTO JTABJICHUS 3 019
020 | bBoar M8*20 6 020
021 | Kpsimika noimumHuKa 1 021
022 | Ilpoxmanka KPBIIIKH TOITHUITHAKA 1 022
023 | Macnenas npo6Oka 1 023
024 | Macnenas nmpo0Oka 1 024
025 | YuioTHUTEHEHOE KOJIBIO 16 1 025
026 | bonr M5*16 4 026
027 | ®dmanen Macioyka3aress 1 027
028 | Macnoykasareinb 1 028
029 | YpoBeHb Macioykasaress 1 029
030 | Ilpoxmanka maciioyka3aress 1 030
031 | Ilpoxmanka pe3uHOBast (KOJIBIIO) 1 031
032 | [Hommwumnauk 309 2 032
033 | KonenBan 1 033
034 | boar maryHa 6 034
035 | [atyn 3 035
036 | tudt 036
037 | Bxuagplm 3 037
038 | l'aiika maTtyHa 6 038
039 | nunska (ITamer 3*45) 6 039
040 | Brynka 3 040
041 | monka 12*45 1 041
042 | IIpokiagka KpbIIIKK MOANIAITHAKA 1 042
043 | Kpplmka moAnumHuKa 1 043
044 | [Mapux 1 044
045 | Canyn 1 045
046 | Mamxera 45%70*12 1 046
047 | boar M16*110 1 047

Page 2 of 3




W-115 11

048 | IllkuB 1 048
049 | [laii6a 16 1 049
050 | l'aiika M16 1 050
051 | l'aiika 3 051
052 | Iaiiba 6 052
053 | BozmyxonpoBoa 2 053
054 | [Ipoxitagka BO3yXOMPOBOIA 2 054
055 | [lepexomHuk 1 055
056 | Kimanan nmpegoxpaHUTEIbHBIA HU3KOTO JTaBIICHUS 1 056
057 | MTyuep 2 057
058 | HTymep 1 058
059 | CromopHoe KOJBIIO 25 6 059
060 | [Maser mopirHs BBICOKOTO JABJICHUS 1 060
061 | [TopmieHs BBICOKOTO JABICHUS 1 061
062 | MacimocheMHOE KOJIBIIO BBICOKOTO JIABJICHUS 1 062
063 | KoMmpeccmoHHOE KOJIBIIO BEICOKOTO JaBIICHUS 2 063
064 | ITopmieHh HU3KOTO JTABJICHUS 2 064
065 | MacnocbeMHOE KOJIBIIO HU3KOT'O TaBJICHUS 2 065
066 | KoMIpeccHOHHOE KOJIBIIO HU3KOTO JaBIICHUS 4 066
067 | [Namer mopurHs HU3KOTO JABJICHUS 2 067
068 | [lunuHAp BBICOKOTO JABJICHUS 1 068
069 | 'onoBKa MUJIMHAPA BBICOKOTO JABJICHHS 1 069
070 | Bonr M12*75 4 070
071 | Taiika M33*1,5 1 071
072 | YronpHuk 1 072
073 | BepxHusis mpokiaaka KianaHHOM IUIATHI BRICOKOTO 1 073

JIABJICHUS
074 | l'aiika M10 1 074
075 | Ilpyxwuna 10 1 075
076 | Kpsimka kanaHHOM TUIMTHI 1 076
077 | IlpyxuHa KJIallaHHOM TIJIMTHI BBICOKOTO JaBJICHUS 9 077
078 | IlimactuHa KIIamraHHOW IUIMTEI BBICOKOI'O TaBJICHUS 6 078
079 | Kopmyc kimanaHHOM IJIMTHI BEICOKOTO JaBJICHUS 1 079
080 | boar 1 080
081 | HmwxkHss mpoKiIaika KianaHHOM IUIUTHI BBICOKOTO 1 081

JIABJICHUS
082 | Kaprep 1 082

[Tatpon ¢unbTpa Bo3aymuoro V90 W95 W115 2

Boznaymnsiit puiistp B coope V90 W95 W115 2

VY3en Hacoca

Page 3 of 3




